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GROUP OF PROF. DR. ROLF KRAUSE

Name Email Phone

Head

Krause Rolf rolf.krause@usi.ch +41586664309

PostDocs / Researchers

Favino Marco marco.favino@usi.ch +41586664971

Gharaviri Ali ali.gharaviri@usi.ch

Giuseppina Nestola 
Maria

maria.giuseppina.chiara.nestola@usi.ch +41586664971

Lubrecht Jolijn jolijn.marieke.lubrecht@usi.ch +41586664812

Pezzuto Simone simone.pezzuto@usi.ch +41586664976

Thelen Benedikt benedikt.thelen@usi.ch +41586664812

Zulian Patrick patrick.zulian@usi.ch +41586664972

PhD Students

Ben Bader Seif seif.ben.bader@usi.ch +41586664976

Chegini Fatemeh fatemeh.chegini@usi.ch +41586664812

Gander Lia lia.gander@usi.ch +41586664976

Kopanicakova Alena alena.kopanicakova@usi.ch +41586664974

Riva Simone simone.riva@usi.ch +41586664973

Roos Launchbury David roosld@usi.ch

Rovi Gabriele gabriele.rovi@usi.ch +41586664973

Simpson Toby toby.simpson@usi.ch +41586664973

Tomasi Claudio claudio.tomani@usi.ch

Trotti Ken ken.trotti@usi.ch

PostDocs

Benedusi Petro pietro.benedusi@usi.ch +41586664972

Kothari Hardik hardik.kothari@usi.ch

Ulisse Pizzagalli Diego diego.pizzagalli@usi.ch +41586664973

Von Planta Cyrill cyrill.von.planta@usi.ch



GROUP OF PROF. DR. MICHAEL BRONSTEIN

Name Email Phone

Head

Bronstein Michael michael.bronstein@usi.ch +41586664120

PostDocs / Researchers

Cosmo Luca cosmol@usi.ch

PhD Students

Monti Federico federico.monti@usi.ch

Svoboda Jan jan.svoboda@usi.ch



GROUP OF PROF. DR. ANTONIETTA MIRA

Name Email Phone

Head

Mira Antonietta antonietta.mira@usi.ch +41586664789

PostDocs / Researchers

Denti Francesco francesco.denti@usi.ch

PhD Students

Ghiringhelli Chiara chiara.ghiringhelli@usi.ch

Maria Pisati Matteo matteo.maria.pisati@usi.ch

External collaborators

Bartolucci Francesco

Peluso Stefano



GROUP OF PROF. DR. ALESSANDRO LOMI

Name Email Phone

Head

Lomi Alessandro alessandro.lomi@usi.ch +41586664604

PostDocs / Researchers

Byshkin Maksym maksym.byshkin@usi.ch

Iacopino Valentina valentina.iacopino@usi.ch

Lerner Juergen juergen.lerner@usi.ch

Mascia Daniele daniele.mascia@usi.ch

Stivala Alexander alexander.stivala@usi.ch

Tonellato Marco marco.tonellato@usi.ch

PhD Students

Bianchi Federica federica.bianchi@usi.ch



GROUP OF PROF. DR. ILLIA HORENKO

Name Email Phone

Head

Horenko Illia illia.horenko@usi.ch +41586664123

PhD Students

Igdalov Dimitri dimitri.igdalov@usi.ch +41586664978

Vecchi Edoardo edoardo.vecchi@usi.ch



GROUP OF PROF. DR. MICHAEL MULTERER

Name Email Phone

Head

Multerer Michael michael.multerer@usi.ch +41586664849



Statistics

Total people selected: 44

Head: 6

PostDocs / Researchers: 15

PhD Students: 17

PostDocs: 4

External collaborators: 2



ALUMNI

Name Occupation

Buetti Dinh Antoine

Conen Lea

Croce Roberto ETHZ

Di Marino Daniele

Dickopf Thomas

Eynard Davide

Forster Erich

Gross Christian

Illie Olga

Kalavsky Peter

Kovnatsky Artiom

Krause Dorian FZ Jülich

Kreienbuehl Andreas

Kroon Wilco

Lässig Jörg Hochschule Zittau

Lenzen Christoph MPI Saarbrücken

Li Xiaozhu University of Eletronics Science of China

Liu Lulu

Maffesanti Francesco

Marchenko Ganna

Paternier Achille

Paternier Achille sarmap SA

Piaggi Pablo

Pospisil Lukas

Potse Mark

Pozzi Sonia

Rigazzi Alessandro

Rodola Emanuele

Ruprecht Daniel University of Leeds

Sanchez Carlos

Scärfig Randolf

Schaffer Patrick



Name Occupation

Speck Robert FZ Jülich

Steiner Johannes Siemens AG

Verbosio Fabio

Walloth Mirjam UNI Darmstadt

Winkel Mathias DLR Göttingen

Yang Yi

Parrinello Michele https://parrinello.ethz.ch

Total alumni: 39


